
Politician District Staff Member Staff email office phone Office address 

Michael Bennet Senator Grishma Pradhan Grishma_Pradhan@bennet.senate.gov 202-224-5852 261 Russell SOB 

John Hickenlooper Senator Naveen Parmar Naveen_Parmar@hickenlooper.senate.gov 202-224-5941 SR-B85 Russell SOB 

Dianna DeGette 1st Marc Rehnann marc.rehnann@mail.house.gov 202-225-4431 2111 Rayburn HOB 

Joe Neguse 2nd Blake Paradis Blake.Paradis@mail.house.gov 202-225-2161 1419 Longworth HOB 

Lauren Boebert 3rd Mike Curto mike.curto@mail.house.gov 202-225-4761 1609 Longworth HOB 

Ken Buck 4th Zach Mendelovici zach.mendelovici@mail.house.gov 202-225-4676 1130 Longworth HOB 

Doug Lamborn 5th James Thomas james.thomas@mail.house.gov 202-225-4422 2402 Rayburn HOB 

Jason Crow 6th Daniel Tsang daniel.tsang@mail.house.gov 202-225-7882 1229 Longworth HOB 

Ed Perlmutter 7th Tia Bogelic Tia.Bogeljic@mail.house.gov  202-225-2645 1410 Longworth HOB 
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